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Nome
XODO
CEROL
GUERREIRO
DOUTRINADOR
FANTASMA
ASA BRANCA
DANCARINO
DIAMANTE
NOVIDADE
CHUVA NEGRA
CHICO
MISTER M
FIGURANTE
MALVADAO

Anilha
374713
000903
053945
010541
012025
014029
002239
007037
010632
435753
104156
559262
204502
099607

Dono
ADRIANINHO
ADENILSON
NILTON
CIANINHO
ILSON
ILSON
EMERSON
AGUINEL
JOAO PAULO
CARLOS
JUNIOR CESAR
WARLEN
RONALDO
JUNINHO

Cidade
IBATIBA-ES
MUTUM
ALEGRE - ES
IBATIBA - ES
MUNIZ FREIRE

MUNIZ FREIRE - ES
MUNIZ FREIRE - ES
MUNIZ FREIRE - ES

IUNA - ES

MUNIZ FREIRE - ES

CASTELO - ES

MUNIZ FREIRE - ES

IRUPI - ES

MUTUM - MG

TRINCA FERRO 18/10/2020

ACAPMF - ES
10/15 min Pontos

106/149 30
112/146 28
76/128 26
90/127 24
73/120 22
80/119 20
78/108 18
73/106 16
60/102 14
58/102 12
67/101 10
72/100 8

68/92 6

68/67 4
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